We take great pleasure in inviting you to be an integral part of Starlink Healthcare 

Administration. 

We are pleased to make you an offer of employment as AR Caller & Analyst full time (Mid-shift) 

& Night Shift and your place of posting will be Chennai with an Annual CTC Compensation of 

Rs. 3,36,000 (Three Lakhs Thirty Six Thousand only). Your date of joining will be on 03rd 

March 2025, beyond which this offer stands revoked.  

This offer Letter is effective from 03rd March 2025 

About Starlink Healthcare Administration 

Starlink Healthcare Administration (Headquarters: